MOORISH SCIENCE TEMPLE OF AMERICA, INC
Make checks out to: Moorish Science Temple of America, Inc
Mail form and finances to: Temple 71
732 Webster Street N.W.
Washington, DC 20011
www.msta1913.org
c/o Brother J. Caviness-Bey jamescavinessbey@gmail.com
202-422-1691
INSTITUTION ORDER FORMS FOR GRAND GOVERNORS ONLY

DVDs 10.00 X =
.00

Koran of MST of A (Req) 10.00 X =
.00

Koran of MST of A (Large) 20.00 X =
.00

Koran of MST of A (spiral)** 10.00 X =
.00

Koran of MST of A(paperback) **  10.00 X =
.00

Moorish Tags (TAG Day) .25 X

= .00

Questionnaire (small) 1.00 X =
.00

Questionnaire (large 2.00 X =
.00

Lithograph 15.00 X =

.00



DC and By Laws (new)
.00

2.00

DC and By Laws (New Hampshire) 2.00

.00

DC and By Laws (2905)
.00

DC and By Laws (1445)
.00

Convention Picture 1936
.00

Humanity (Regular)
.00

Humanity (Large)
.00

Humanity (small gray)
.00

Convention Pic 11 2 x 34
.00

Moorish Glossary
.00

Marching Into Mecca Picture

.00

Moorish Literature (Reg)
.00

Moorish Literature (large)
.00

Oral Statements (small)
.00

Oral Statements (Large)
.00

**Limited Supply Available

2.00

2.00

10.00

3.00

4.00

3.00

10.00

15.00

25.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

X

X




TOTAL

+S/H 10%

DATE OF ORDER TOTAL OF ORDER

CHECK # MONEY ORDER #

FACILITY

ADDRESS

Contact
person

PHONE EMAIL

GRAND GOVERNOR PHONE
#

Date order filled/mailed Signature of
filler




