

MOORISH SCIENCE TEMPLE OF AMERICA, INC

Make checks out to: Moorish Science Temple of America, Inc

Mail form and finances to: Temple 71

732 Webster Street N.W.

Washington, DC 20011

www.msta1913.org

c/o Brother J. Caviness-Bey jamescavinessbey@gmail.com

202-422-1691

INSTITUTION ORDER FORMS FOR GRAND GOVERNORS ONLY

<u>DVDs</u>	10.00	x	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Koran of MST of A (Reg)</u>	10.00	x	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Koran of MST of A (Large)</u>	20.00	x	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Koran of MST of A (spiral)**</u>	10.00	x	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Koran of MST of A (paperback) **</u>	10.00	x	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Moorish Tags</u> (TAG Day)	.25	x	_____	
= _____ .00				
<u>Questionnaire</u> (small)	1.00	x	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Questionnaire</u> (large)	2.00	x	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Lithograph</u>	15.00	x	_____	=
_____ .00				

<u>DC and By Laws</u> (new)	2.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>DC and By Laws</u> (New Hampshire)	2.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>DC and By Laws</u> (2905)	2.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>DC and By Laws</u> (1445)	2.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Convention Picture</u> 1936	10.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Humanity</u> (Regular)	3.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Humanity</u> (Large)	4.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Humanity</u> (small gray)	3.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Convention Pic</u> 11 1/2 x 34	10.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Moorish Glossary</u>	15.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Marching Into Mecca Picture</u>	25.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Moorish Literature</u> (Reg)	2.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Moorish Literature</u> (large)	4.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Oral Statements</u> (small)	2.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				
<u>Oral Statements</u> (Large)	4.00	X	_____	=
_____ .00				

**Limited Supply Available

TOTAL

+S/H 10%

DATE OF ORDER _____

TOTAL OF ORDER

CHECK # _____ **MONEY ORDER #** _____

FACILITY _____

ADDRESS _____

Contact person _____

PHONE _____ **EMAIL** _____

GRAND GOVERNOR _____ **PHONE**
_____

Date order filled/mailed _____ **Signature of**
filler _____